## HAMLIN ROAD RECONSTRUCTION CROOKS TO ADAMS ITB-RH-21-029

Bid Opening: March 30, 2021 at 3:00 p.m.

Florence Cement co. 51515 Corridor Shelby Twp., MI 48315 586.997.2666 Mark Anthony Contracting Inc. 4844 Old Plank Road Milford, MI 48178 248.606.7727

		2001557.12000		210100017727	
Description	Qty. Unit	Price	Amount	Price	Amount
1 Mobilization, Max (5%)	1 LS	\$157,000.00	\$157,000.00	\$148,305.51	\$148,305.51
2 Guardrail Remove / Replace	300 Foot	\$47.00	\$14,100.00	\$25.00	\$7,500.00
3 Pavt, Rem, Mod	34000 SYD	\$5.00	\$170,000.00	\$5.45	\$185,300.00
4 Sidewalk, Rem	600 SYD	\$9.00	\$5,400.00	\$5.35	\$3,210.00
5 Exploratory Investigation, Vertical	50 Foot	\$32.00	\$1,600.00	\$67.00	\$3,350.00
6 Station Grading, Modified	92 Station	\$2,070.00	\$190,440.00	\$2,650.00	\$243,800.00
o Station Grading, Modified	Cubic				
7 Subgrade Undercutting, Type X	1500 Yard	\$40.00	\$60,000.00	\$54.00	\$81,000.00
8 Erosion Control, Silt Fence	12000 Foot	\$1.30	\$15,600.00	\$0.31	\$3,720.00
9 Erosion Control, Inlet Filter	80 Each	\$130.00	\$10,400.00	\$84.50	\$6,760.00
10 Project Cleanup / Close Out	1 LS	\$20,000.00	\$20,000.00	\$18,002.76	\$18,002.76
11 Aggregate Base, Mod	1500 Ton	\$20.00	\$30,000.00	\$26.50	\$39,750.00
12 Maintenance Gravel	150 Ton	\$25.00	\$3,750.00	\$26.50	\$3,975.00
13 Dr Structure Cover, Adj, Mod	70 Each	\$410.00	\$28,700.00	\$570.00	\$39,900.00
14 Dr Structure Adj Add Depth	60 Ft	\$250.00	\$15,000.00	\$125.00	\$7,500.00
15 Dr Structure Cover, Mod	4000 LBS	\$2.05	\$8,200.00	\$1.22	\$4,880.00
16 Underdrain, Subgrade, 6 inch, Mod	18600 Foot	\$9.00	\$167,400.00	\$9.50	\$176,700.00
17 Underdrain, Rem	19000 Foot	\$3.50	\$66,500.00	\$1.95	\$37,050.00
18 Payt Ganning	350 Foot	\$28.00	\$9,800.00	\$29.82	\$10,437.00
19 Conc Pavt with Integral Curb, Misc, Nonreinf, 9 inch	33000 SYD	\$40.20	\$1,326,600.00	\$42.82	\$1,413,060.00
20 Conc Pavt, Mics, Nonreinf, 8 inch, Modified	1400 SYD	\$54.90	\$76,860.00	\$60.72	\$85,008.00
		\$26.00	\$8,320.00	\$28.54	\$9,132.80
21 Drive Opening, Conc, Type M	320 Foot		1 - 1		
22 Sidewalk Ramp, ADA, Modified	1600 SFT	\$10.30	\$16,480.00	\$5.13	\$8,208.00
23 Shared Use Path, HMA, Mod	3200 SFT	\$6.65	\$21,280.00	\$6.26	\$20,032.00
24 Shared Use Path, Conc, Modified	350 SFT	\$9.00	\$3,150.00	\$6.62	\$2,317.00
25 Shared Use Path, Grading	600 Foot	\$9.00	\$5,400.00	\$13.75	\$8,250.00
26 Fence, Remove and Replace	530 Foot	\$54.00	\$28,620.00	\$29.82	\$15,804.60
27 Street Sign Post, Mod	100 Each	\$100.00	\$10,000.00	\$119.28	\$11,928.00
28 Pavement Marking – Complete	1 LS	\$24,000.00	\$24,000.00	\$27,768.38	\$27,768.38
29 Traffic Maintenance and Control	1 LS	\$50,000.00	\$50,000.00	\$173,591.81	\$173,591.81
30 Tree Protection	1 LS	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$10,138.80	\$10,138.80
31 Irrigation Systems, Protection / Maintenance / Update	1 LS	\$50,000.00	\$50,000.00	\$85,200.00	\$85,200.00
32 Topsoil Surface, Furn, 3 inch	8000 SYD	\$9.00	\$72,000.00	\$4.45	\$35,600.00
33 Sodding	9000 SYD	\$8.00	\$72,000.00	\$5.22	\$46,980.00
34 Fish Beacon, Rectangular Rapid, Solar Power, Mod	4 Each	\$10,000.00	\$40,000.00	\$18,685.43	\$74,741.72
35 Audio Video Route Survey	1 LS	\$2,000.00	\$2,000.00	\$2,355.78	\$2,355.78
36 Joint, Contraction, Cp	29000 Foot	\$2,000.00	\$2,000.00	\$8.42	\$2,333.78
37 Joint, Expansion, E2	800 Foot	\$20.00	\$16,000.00	\$8.42 \$19.13	\$15,304.00
	29000 Foot		. ,		\$290.00
38 Resealing Trans Joints with Hot-Poured Rubber  Resealing Longit Joints with Hot-Poured	29000 F00t	\$0.95	\$27,550.00	\$0.01	\$490.00
Rubber	8000 Foot	\$0.95	\$7,600.00	\$0.01	\$80.00
40 Lane Tie, Epoxy Anchored	400 Each	\$10.00	\$4,000.00	\$6.57	\$2,628.00
41 Site Landscaping – Tree Rings	100 Each	\$70.00	\$7,000.00	\$62.03	\$6,203.00
42 Cross Walk – Island D	1 LS	\$12,000.00	\$12,000.00	\$14,714.25	\$14,714.25
43 Cross Walk – Island F	1 LS	\$6,000.00	\$6,000.00	\$4,513.90	\$4,513.90
Total			\$3,146,250.00		\$3,339,170.31
d Alternates			, ,		
1 Natural Area – Island D – Alt. 1	1 LS		\$30,000.00		\$33,660.71
	1.7.0		\$70,000.00		\$79,824.84
2 Natural Area – Island F – Alt. 2	1 LS		\$70,000.00		φ12,024.04